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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

RE: Docket No. 23-2569-01 - DPU Action Request Response - 6-27-2023
1 message

Debra McGuire Mercer <debra.mercer@nelsonmullins.com> Thu, Jun 29, 2023 at 8:16 AM
To: Public Service Commission <psc@utah.gov>, "Parker, Chris" <chrisparker@utah.gov>, "Slusher, Ronald"
<rslusher@utah.gov>, Abdinasir Abdulle <AABDULLE@utah.gov>, "bsalter@utah.gov" <bsalter@utah.gov>
Cc: "alex.valencia@lingo.com" <alex.valencia@lingo.com>, John Heitmann <john.heitmann@nelsonmullins.com>, Douglas
Drew Wheelwright <dwheelwright@utah.gov>, Ryan Daigle <rdaigle@utah.gov>, Patrick Grecu <pgrecu@agutah.gov>,
DataRequest DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov>, Eric Neal Orton <eorton@utah.gov>, David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>,
Joanna Matyjasik <jmatyjasik@utah.gov>, Paul Allen Hicken <phicken@utah.gov>, Tamra Dayley <tdayley1@utah.gov>,
Casey Jay Coleman <CCOLEMAN@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid <Pschmid@agutah.gov>, Shauna Marie Benvegnu-springer
<sbenvegn@utah.gov>, Trevor Jones <trevorjones@utah.gov>, Tyler Mcintosh <tmcintosh@utah.gov>, Matthew Pernichele
<mpernichele@utah.gov>, Jonathan Lee <jonathanlee@utah.gov>, Gary Smith <garysmith@utah.gov>, Justin Christensen
<justinchristensen@utah.gov>, "Long, Mark" <mlong@utah.gov>, Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>, Annette Orton
<aorton1@utah.gov>, Bob A Davis <RADAVIS@utah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, "Beck, Michele"
<mbeck@utah.gov>, Bela Vastag <bvastag@utah.gov>, Alyson Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>, Jennifer Dean
<jmdean@utah.gov>, Alex Ware <aware@utah.gov>

Good morning ,

 

Thank you for this report regarding the notice of a transfer of control of Tempo Telecom, LLC to Insight Mobile, Inc.  The
parties appreciate the Division’s recommendation that the Public Service Commission acknowledge the transfer of
control.  The parties understand that the Commission does not require any additional information.   However, if you have
any questions, please contact John Heitmann, Alex Valencia or me.

 

Sincerely,

Debra     

 

 

DEBRA MCGUIRE MERCER  OF COUNSEL

debra.mercer@nelsonmull ins.com

101 CONSTITUTION AVENUE, NW |  SUITE 900

WASHINGTON, D.C.,   20001

T  202.689.2949  M  703.963.2919     

 
NELSONMULLINS.COM    VCARD  VIEW BIO
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From: mgalt@utah.gov <mgalt@utah.gov> On Behalf Of DataRequest DPU
Sent: Tuesday, June 27, 2023 5:08 PM
To: Public Service Commission <psc@utah.gov>
Cc: alex.valencia@lingo.com; John Heitmann <john.heitmann@nelsonmullins.com>; Debra McGuire Mercer
<debra.mercer@nelsonmullins.com>; Douglas Drew Wheelwright <dwheelwright@utah.gov>; Ryan Daigle
<rdaigle@utah.gov>; Patrick Grecu <pgrecu@agutah.gov>; Eric Neal Orton <eorton@utah.gov>; Parker, Chris
<chrisparker@utah.gov>; David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>; Joanna Matyjasik <jmatyjasik@utah.gov>; Paul Allen
Hicken <phicken@utah.gov>; Tamra Dayley <tdayley1@utah.gov>; Casey Jay Coleman <CCOLEMAN@utah.gov>;
Patricia Schmid <Pschmid@agutah.gov>; Shauna Marie Benvegnu-springer <sbenvegn@utah.gov>; Trevor Jones
<trevorjones@utah.gov>; bsalter@utah.gov; Abdinasir Abdulle <AABDULLE@utah.gov>; Tyler Mcintosh
<tmcintosh@utah.gov>; Matthew Pernichele <mpernichele@utah.gov>; Slusher, Ronald <rslusher@utah.gov>; Jonathan
Lee <jonathanlee@utah.gov>; Gary Smith <garysmith@utah.gov>; Justin Christensen <justinchristensen@utah.gov>;
Long, Mark <mlong@utah.gov>; Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>; Annette Orton <aorton1@utah.gov>; Bob A Davis
<RADAVIS@utah.gov>; Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>; Beck, Michele <mbeck@utah.gov>; Bela Vastag
<bvastag@utah.gov>; Alyson Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>; Jennifer Dean <jmdean@utah.gov>; Alex Ware
<aware@utah.gov>
Subject: Docket No. 23-2569-01 - DPU Action Request Response - 6-27-2023

 

--                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

--

Confidentiality Notice
This message is intended exclusively for the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This communication may contain
information that is proprietary, privileged, confidential or otherwise legally exempt from disclosure. If you are not the
named addressee, you are not authorized to read, print, retain, copy or disseminate this message or any part of it. If you
have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately either by phone (800-237-2000) or reply to this
e-mail and delete all copies of this message.
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